R30-161
Plastic, Hexagonal
M3, 5.5mm A/F
SPA
CERS
Spacers
Threaded Spacers
IMPERIAL
METRIC
HOW TO ORDER
R25-100
Brass, Hexagonal
M2.5, 5.0mm A/F
R40-100
Brass, Hexagonal
M4, 7.0mm A/F
R40-101
Brass, Hexagonal
M4, 6.3mm A/F
R44-100
Brass, Hexagonal
4-40 UNC, 5.0mm A/F
R83-101
Brass, Hexagonal
8-32 UNC, 9.5mm A/F
R83-100
Brass, Hexagonal
8-32 UNC, 6.3mm A/F
R63-100
Brass, Hexagonal
6-32 UNC, 6.3mm A/F
R30-100
Brass, Hexagonal
M3, 5.0mm A/F
R30-101
Brass, Hexagonal
M3, 5.5mm A/F
SERIES CODE
See pictures above
MATERIAL/FINISH
00 Plastic
02 Brass/Nickel
LENGTH (mm)
04 to 16, 18, 20, 25 Other Metric
05 to 16, 18, 20, 25 R40-101
06 to 16, 18, 20, 25 R30-161, R40-100
06 to 16, 18, 20, 25 Imperial
RXX – XXX  XX  XX
R30-500
Brass, Circular
M3, Ø4.75mm O/D
120
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor